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Теплоход




«Владимир Маяковский»

Пермь - Чайковский - Казань
05 мая – 07 мая 2024 г.
Внимание! Время московское
	день
	порт
	дата
	прибытие
	стоянка
	отправление

	1
	Пермь 
	05 май
	
	
	17.00

	2
	Чайковский
	06 май
	07.30
	2.30
	10.00

	3
	Казань
	07 май
	14.30
	
	


Расписание предварительное. Возможны небольшие изменения.







